Uniform Invoice for Special Master Services 



	Special Master Services Provided



	Date
	Case Number(s)

or

Docket Assigned
	Case Type

(Please check the appropriate appearance type)
	Time

(HRS)
	Rate ($/HR)
	Total

	
	
	Location

(KW/MR/PK)
	County
	Family
	Involuntary Treatment/

Placement
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	



 Summary of Contractual Services Agreement Attached (Mandatory*)                
        










 Travel Voucher Attached (If Applicable)





Special Master


      Date










                                                    I attest the above information is true and correct.

*Unless total amount of services purchased is less than $500 per fiscal year and no contract has been executed
	Organizational Code:

	2
	2
	2
	0
	1
	6
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3


	Category:
	EO:

	1 
	0
	0
	7
	7
	7
	C
	C


                                  Pursuant to s.939.08, F.S., I certify these costs are just, correct

                and reasonable and contain no unnecessary or illegal item.

___________________________________________________                                     


Circuit Approval 


Date

Invoice #:				





Special Master:__								                                                                                                                                 


Address:         								                                                                                                    


City/State/ZIP: 								                                                                                 


Telephone:									                                                                                               


Social Security Number or FEIN:							                                                                      








Month/Year:			          Contract #:			


							


Circuit:			           County:				











